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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 27 Women, 100m Medley Open
18.12.2016 - 19:18 Results
EEJR - 14 1:04.47 PRIIDEL, Melissa BRIIS Tallinn 11.11.2016
EEJR - 16 1:02.44 TREPP, Jane KUK Dublin (IRL) 12.12.2003
EER 59.33 TREPP, Jane KUK Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.07 761 29.35 32.72
2. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.18 721 28.79 34.39
3. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.98 694 30.47 33.51
4. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.60 644 30.16 35.44
5. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:05.86 637 28.92 36.94
6. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.25 598 31.16 36.09
7. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:07.80 583 30.12 37.68
8. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.24 572 30.54 37.70
9. KALVET, Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.89 556 31.36 37.53

10. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.07 552 31.00 38.07
11. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.20 549 32.08 37.12
12. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:09.49 542 30.53 38.96
13. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 1:09.66 538 32.59 37.07
14. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.41 521 32.25 38.16
15. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.57 517 33.22 37.35
16. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:10.62 516 32.18 38.44
17. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:11.46 498 31.85 39.61
18. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 1:12.36 480 33.59 38.77
19. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.63 475 32.98 39.65
20. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:13.14 465 32.82 40.32
21. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.03 448 35.51 38.52
22. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.08 447 34.95 39.13
23. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.11 447 34.47 39.64
24. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 1:14.19 445 34.70 39.49
25. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.34 442 34.59 39.75
26. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.36 442 33.60 40.76
27. DANILOVA, Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:14.40 441 33.27 41.13
28. JAASKA, Kristiina 00 Jaerveotsa SK 1:14.86 433 35.02 39.84
29. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.98 431 34.99 39.99
30. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.01 431 33.82 41.19
31. SIIMAR, Reeli-Marta 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.56 421 33.81 41.75
32. LAUTRE, Nicky Zoe 03 Orca Swim Club 1:15.68 419 33.63 42.05
33. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.77 418 34.46 41.31
34. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:16.10 412 34.25 41.85
35. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 1:16.16 411 35.20 40.96
36. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:16.27 410 33.91 42.36
37. PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:16.33 409 34.81 41.52
38. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 1:16.51 406 35.06 41.45
39. SAAR, Greete 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:17.01 398 34.67 42.34
40. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.20 395 35.75 41.45
41. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.43 392 36.33 41.10
42. LAURSON, Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa SK 1:17.57 389 35.35 42.22
43. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.90 384 33.85 44.05
44. JAANSON, Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.03 383 35.90 42.13
45. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.09 382 35.76 42.33

JAGUSON, Laura 00 Wiru Swim 1:18.09 382 35.23 42.86
47. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:18.35 378 35.49 42.86
48. PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.84 371 35.77 43.07
49. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.87 370 36.15 42.72
50. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:19.15 367 36.79 42.36
51. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.46 362 37.51 41.95
52. MERILOO, Katre 00 Wiru Swim 1:19.54 361 34.63 44.91
53. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.58 361 35.96 43.62
54. TONISSON, Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.75 358 34.88 44.87
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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 27, Women, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

55. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.86 357 36.93 42.93
56. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.97 355 36.58 43.39
57. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.01 355 38.39 41.62
58. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 1:20.11 353 36.68 43.43
59. SISAS, Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.22 352 35.88 44.34
60. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.81 344 38.26 42.55
61. HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:21.43 337 37.35 44.08

HUETT, Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:21.43 337 37.91 43.52
63. AMBERG, Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.72 333 38.52 43.20
64. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.43 324 36.05 46.38
65. PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:23.61 311 36.62 46.99
66. MAEND, Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.63 311 39.23 44.40
67. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.65 310 37.81 45.84
68. ERALA, Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.80 309 39.09 44.71
69. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.05 306 38.94 45.11
70. ROZOVA, Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.00 296 39.38 45.62
71. VILSAR, Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.27 273 38.98 48.29
72. KIVIMAEE, Emma 06 MyFitness 1:29.99 249 39.67 50.32

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.18 721 28.79 34.39
2. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.25 598 31.16 36.09
3. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:07.80 583 30.12 37.68
4. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.24 572 30.54 37.70
5. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.20 549 32.08 37.12
6. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:09.49 542 30.53 38.96
7. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:10.62 516 32.18 38.44
8. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.63 475 32.98 39.65
9. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:13.14 465 32.82 40.32

10. JAASKA, Kristiina 00 Jaerveotsa SK 1:14.86 433 35.02 39.84
11. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.01 431 33.82 41.19
12. SIIMAR, Reeli-Marta 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.56 421 33.81 41.75
13. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:16.10 412 34.25 41.85
14. SAAR, Greete 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:17.01 398 34.67 42.34
15. JAGUSON, Laura 00 Wiru Swim 1:18.09 382 35.23 42.86
16. MERILOO, Katre 00 Wiru Swim 1:19.54 361 34.63 44.91

2002 and younger

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.60 644 30.16 35.44
2. KALVET, Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.89 556 31.36 37.53
3. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.07 552 31.00 38.07
4. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 1:09.66 538 32.59 37.07
5. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.41 521 32.25 38.16
6. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:11.46 498 31.85 39.61
7. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 1:12.36 480 33.59 38.77
8. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.03 448 35.51 38.52
9. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.08 447 34.95 39.13

10. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.11 447 34.47 39.64
11. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 1:14.19 445 34.70 39.49
12. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.34 442 34.59 39.75
13. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.36 442 33.60 40.76
14. DANILOVA, Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:14.40 441 33.27 41.13
15. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.98 431 34.99 39.99
16. LAUTRE, Nicky Zoe 03 Orca Swim Club 1:15.68 419 33.63 42.05
17. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.77 418 34.46 41.31
18. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 1:16.16 411 35.20 40.96
19. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:16.27 410 33.91 42.36
20. PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:16.33 409 34.81 41.52
21. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 1:16.51 406 35.06 41.45
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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 27, Girls, 100m Medley, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.20 395 35.75 41.45
23. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.43 392 36.33 41.10
24. JAANSON, Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.03 383 35.90 42.13
25. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.09 382 35.76 42.33
26. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:18.35 378 35.49 42.86
27. PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.84 371 35.77 43.07
28. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.87 370 36.15 42.72
29. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:19.15 367 36.79 42.36
30. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.46 362 37.51 41.95
31. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.58 361 35.96 43.62
32. TONISSON, Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.75 358 34.88 44.87
33. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.86 357 36.93 42.93
34. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.97 355 36.58 43.39
35. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.01 355 38.39 41.62
36. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 1:20.11 353 36.68 43.43
37. SISAS, Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.22 352 35.88 44.34
38. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.81 344 38.26 42.55
39. HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:21.43 337 37.35 44.08

HUETT, Johanna 03 MyFitness 1:21.43 337 37.91 43.52
41. AMBERG, Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.72 333 38.52 43.20
42. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.43 324 36.05 46.38
43. PIIRSALU, Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:23.61 311 36.62 46.99
44. MAEND, Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.63 311 39.23 44.40
45. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.65 310 37.81 45.84
46. ERALA, Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.80 309 39.09 44.71
47. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.05 306 38.94 45.11
48. ROZOVA, Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.00 296 39.38 45.62
49. VILSAR, Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.27 273 38.98 48.29
50. KIVIMAEE, Emma 06 MyFitness 1:29.99 249 39.67 50.32


